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of school staff agree that Breakfast
& Transportation are the most
important aspects of Power Start

5 schools, 183 school days, 188 children

What the kids like best
about Power Start is...

"Breakfast!", "The Staff!", "The Bus"
& "Having Fun"

 

100%

Parents say Power
start has helped...
Improve child's academic
performance
Increase child's school  
 attendance
 

92.3%

92.3%
School Staff Rated Our
Performance ...
Friendliness
General communication
Meeting the participants needs
Meeting the schools' needs 

 
93%

93%
83%
90%

of school staff have
seen an improvement in
attendance

100%

**Statistics collected from the 2018-2019 Power Start Survey**



Your Donation of:
$7
$37
$80
$100
$250

Provides a healthy breakfast for one child for
two weeks (10 school Days)

Provides a healthy breakfast for 54
children for one day

Provides transportation from home to
school for a week for 45 children

Provides transportation from home to
school for one child for a year

Provides a healthy breakfast for two
children for an entire school year

"Made attendance attainable."
- Parent 2019

"The staff are nice!"
- Child 2019

"My daughter is more apt to
get up without fussing to get
ready for Power Start which
makes the start of our day
more positive... Thank you :)"

- Parent 2019

"Any day with strawberries is my favourite day!"
-Child 2019

 


